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9. Juni 1990 2. ZWETTLER - 9,55 km
Stadtlauf

Pl Name Verein Zeit Pl Klasse
1. KRAJIC Milan 29:09,4 1 M Ak
2. RAJTR Josef 29:14,8 2 M Ak
3. ZOUBEK Miroslav 30:16,1 1 M 30
4. BABERAD Pavel 30:55,6 3 M Ak
5. LICHTSCHEIDL Gottfried 31:05,5 2 M 30
6. SCHWARZ Johannes 31:12,4 3 M 30
7. RADEK Jonas 31:19,8 4 M 30
8. HOLICKY Milan 31:34,3 4 M Ak
9. HAMTNER Franz ULC Horn 31:48,8 5 M Ak
10. FRUHWIRTH Alexander HSV Allentsteig 31:52,8 6 M Ak
11. PUCHNER Alois 32:10,1 5 M 30
12. ORTNER Franz U. Pregarten 32:43,2 7 M Ak
13. ZAUNER Gerhard 32:50,3 8 M Ak
14. HAMHALTEROVA Monika 33:06,2 1 W Ak
15. HAMPL Martin 33:28,8 9 M Ak
16. JINDRA Pavel 33:29,2 10 M Ak
17. HLZMANN Hermann 33:39,2 11 M Ak
18. HAGER Martin 33:42,2 12 M Ak
19. FRANK Ewald ULC Horn 33:54,4 6 M 30
20. BAUERNFRIED Josef 34:03,3 7 M 30
21. OLSIAK Ladislav ULC Horn 34:04,9 8 M 30
22. SPULAK Ronald 34:06,6 13 M Ak
23. SWOBODA Hans Ulrich HSV Melk 34:17,2 9 M 30
24. GATTINGER Josef 34:23,2 10 M 30
25. LIBRA Jiri 34:44,0 1 M 40
26. BREINHOLDER Hans Cricket Wien 35:06,6 2 M 40
27. KUTTNER Emmerich ULC Horn 35:18,4 11 M 30
28. HABERFELLNER Gerhard 35:20,3 14 M Ak
29. SCHLAPSCHY Julius MilAk 35:29,4 15 M Ak
30. FAHNRICH Berthold 35:37,8 3 M 40
31. ANGEL Siegfried HSV Allentsteig 35:38,3 4 M 40
32. DEVERA Martin 35:43,6 16 M Ak
33. TEMPER Karl RC Gutenbrunn 35:58,0 17 M Ak
34. WEISSINGER Rupert SC Zwickl Zwettl 36:12,4 12 M 30
35. GOTSCH Walter Tyrolia 36:14,5 5 M 40
36. JINDRA Petr 36:19,7 18 M Ak
37. KLOPF Erich SC Zwickl Zwettl 36:25,8 19 M Ak
38. LACHMAYR Manfred 36:48,0 6 M 40
39. WITTNER Bernd 36:55,6 13 M 30
40. SCHONANGER Karl 37:188 7 M 40
41. BRAUNSTEINER Reinhard 37:23,8 8 M 40
42. TRAXLER Hannes SC Zwickl Zwettl 37:40,2 20 M Ak
43. STADLMANN Herbert SC Zwickl Zwettl 37:40,8 21 M Ak
44, RECHBERGER Walter RC Mazda 37:42,5 9 M 40
45. LEITNER Florian ULC Horn 37:54,3 22 M Ak
46. DRBALOVA litka 37:56,4 2 W Ak
47. SCHWEITZER Rudolf ULC Horn 38:22,5 14 M 30
48. SOUKUP Karl 38:34,6 23 M Ak
49. WEBER Alois 38:52,0 15 M 30
50. ZECHMEISTER Andreas 38:58,7 24 M Ak
51. LEHR Ludwig URC Langenlois 39:043 16 M 30
52. LOSCHENBRAND Christian 39:38,2 25 M Ak
53. FROSCHL Wolfgang 39:51,8 26 M Ak
54. SCHWEITZER Rene 39:52,8 27 M Ak
55. KERSCHBAUM Franz SC Zwickl Zwettl 39:53,6 28 M Ak
56. GRAUSENBURGER Birgit 39:54,0 3 W Ak
57. GUTTMANN Rupert 39:57,2 17 M 30
58. HLADIKOVA Alena 40:04,6 4 W Ak
59. GSTETTNER Blanka 40:10,6 1 W 30
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HOFMANN Michael
LUGMAYR Paul
SWOBODA Christine
MILOCKI Alexander
RIEGLER Manfred
SALMINGER Franz
PERNICKA Erich
BINDER Johann
PETZ Paul

ZAHRL Markus
HOLD Leopold
GATTINGER Eva
ZEINER Karl
AIGNER Heinz
SCHUSTER Veronika
MULLAUER Norbert
METZ Gerald

BREINHOLDER Monika

BRUCKNER Reinhold
PRINZ Johannes
HOFERL Walter
MAUTNER Andrea
ZEINER Waltraude

SC Zwickl Zwettl

HSV Melk

URC Langenlois

U. Pregarten

LCC Wien

SC Zwickl Zwettl

OTB Krems
HSV Allentsteig

40:26,4
40:41,7
40:55,0
41:11,7
41:27,6
41:30,1
41:38,3
41:38,8
41:40,3
41:44,7
42:32,1
42:36,7
42:58,1
43:35,3
43:54,0
44:28,7
45:04,2
45:26,2
45:26,7
48:21,7
48:55,2
49:05,7
54:43,9

M Ak
M 40
W 30
M Ak
M Ak
M 30
M 40
M 30
M 40
M Ak
M 40
W Ak
M 40
M 40
W 40
M 30
M 30
W 40
M Ak
M Ak
M 40
W Ak
W 40



